P11000084419

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(englesiale) in the my
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300211808043

09/09/11--01017--002 **70.00

11 SEP 23 PH 3: 68

~ 09/26/11

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: W.E. Wilson & Compa	any, Inc.	
(PROPOSED CORPORA	FE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation an	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of
	ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED
FROM: Ray Wilson		
Name	(Printed or typed)	
913 Summer Breeze Dr		
	ddress	
Brandon, FL 33511	State & Zip	
813-657-4154 Daytime Te	elephone number	
wiltharay3030@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used	η for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

W.E.Wilson & Company, Inc.

Ray Wilson, President 913 Summer Breeze Dr Brandon, FL 33511

September 27, 2011

Division of Corporations Amendment Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Document #: P03000081970 W.E. Wilson & Company, Inc.

To Whom It May Concern:

Please let this letter serve as proof that we have no intention of revoking the dissolution of the corporation, W.E. Wilson & Company, Inc., therefore releasing the name for use to another entity.

If you require any further information in order to process this request, please contact my CPA, Ron Porat, at 6702 N Gunlock Ave, Tampa, FL 33614. He can be reached via phone at 813-870-0060.

Sincerely,

W.E. Wilson & Company, Inc.

President

11 SEP 23 PH 3: 68

Promotion

gereg i a giril i a a a a a a giril

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal great address		Mailing address, if different is:		
	913 Summer Breeze Dr Brandon, Fl. 33511		<u> </u>	
<u>.</u>		·	vl	
A TOMOS TO THE	PETEROGE	•	Ai.	
<i>ARTICLE III</i> . The numero for w	high the corporation is organized is:			
	all lawful purpose.		### #### #############################	
•	• •		\$57.	
	•		<u> </u>	
			सङ्	
			刑员	
ARTICLE IV				
The number of shar	res of stock is: 1000		器	
ARTECLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	DRS	> .	
Name and Ti	tle: Ray Wilson Title: D.P	Namo and Title:		
Address:	913 Summer Breeze Dr	Address:		
	Brandon, FL 33511	_		
Name and Ti	tic: Elizabeth Wilson, Title: D. S. T	Name and Title:		
Address:	913 Summer Breeze Dr			
	Brandon, FL 33511		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			·	
Name and Ti	ile;	Name and Title:		
Address:		Address:		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
				
	REGISTERED AGENT			
The <u>name and Flor</u> Name:	rida stroot addross (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Ray Wilson	of the registered agent is:		
Address:	913 Summer Breeze Dr.			
	Brandon Fl 33511	•	•	
	•			
A 19/19/17 1777	INCURPURATUR			
ARTICLE VII	rest of the Incompositor is:			
ARTICLE VII The name and add Name:	rest of the Incorporator is:			
ARTICLE VII The name and add Name: Address:	reu of the Incorporator is: Ron Porat 6702 N Gunlock Ave Tampa, Fi 33614	_		